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TRAVEL INSURANCE ON CONTIKI TOURS ON STUDENT FARES |

WHY BOOK WITH v Deals for everyone

v Book your way
FLIGHT CENTRE
SHEPPARTON v Your very own Travel Expert

v Always here for you

Limited time offer, ends 5 June 2024.

TApproved applicants and in store only. Conditions, fees and charges apply. See below.

FLIGHT CENTRE Visit your very own

Experience our experience Travel Expert at FC Shepparton
. 03 5821 2044 4

p¥1| MONTHS INTEREST FREE'

APP | STORE | ONLINE

*Travel restrictions & conditions apply. Payments made by credit card will incur a surcharge. Advertised prices shown are for payments made by cash in store only. 10% OFF TRAVEL INSURANCE: Student
discounted travel insurance available for travelers 34 years of age or younger and must live in Victoria. Applies to new policies paid in full before 30 June 24. SAVE UP TO $100 ON CONTIKI TOURS: Applies to
new bookings deposited before 30 June 24. {The interest free finance offer is for approved new applicants (or existing humm90 Mastercard holders) who book with a Flight Centre consultant instore, with a minimum
finance amount of $800 for 24 months interest free. The interest free finance offer is not available if the customer is booking and paying through the Flight Centre website or on the Flight Centre app. The customer must
pay for their booking with a Mastercard credit card issued by humm Cards Pty Ltd ABN 31 009 651 877 Australian Credit Licence number 247415 (“humm90 Mastercard”), with a minimum spend of $800. Annual
fee of $99 applies, including an upfront annual fee of $99 debited from the facility on account opening and annually thereafter on the anniversary of that date. The credit limit includes the initial annual fee debit. If
the applicant does not meet the interest free criteria during the interest free period, the credit providers’ annual percentage interest rate at that time shall apply to the annual fee from the time it is first debited from
the account, as well as any balance owing on the account. A minimum monthly repayment is required to meet the interest free criteria. The minimum monthly repayment is no less than 3.00% of the balance owing at
the date of the monthly statement or $30.00 (whichever is the greater). Late payment fees and other fees, charges, terms and conditions apply; please refer to the credit providers’ product fees & charges at https://
humm90.com/aulimportant-information/. The credit providers’ annual percentage interest rate at that time shall apply to any balance owing on the account at the expiry of the interest free period. As of 0/ June 2023,
the credit providers’ annual percentage interest rate is 25.99%, but subject to change. The applicant must apply for and obtain a Mastercard credit card and purchase travel using that credit card. Credit provided by
humm Cards Pty Ltd ABN 31 099 651 877 Australian Credit Licence number 247415 http:// http:/lwww.humm90.com/au. Mastercard and the circles design are trademarks of Mastercard International Incorporated.
For further terms and conditions refer to http://lwww.flightcentre.com.aulplinterest-free. Flight Centre Travel Group Limited (ABN 25 003 377 188) trading as Flight Centre. ATAS Accreditation No.
Al0412. DD-9595_fc_shepparton_o-week_flyer




